Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

600523X01

600524X01

600525X01

600526X01

Profile No.

23,000

24,000

25,000

26./27000

Track End Stop

Product information

The end stop has a rubber buffer and is required at the end of the open profiles. Used in conjunction with a fixed cross bolt.

Item ref. L B
mm mm

23.X01 70 20

24.X01 75 30

25.X01 120 40

26.X01 135 50

mm

24

30

47

55

mm

10
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